ADVPEX

COMPONENTI ELETTRONICI

Morsettiera passo 3.50/7.00mm
Codice Adimpex: MK125502NA

MORS. PAA-02-4150100 2P/3.5 UN verde**

Serie:355
p/n:PAA024150100 green

Codice Adimpex passo
MK125502 3.50 mm
MK125503 3.50 mm
MK185502 7.00 mm
MK185503 7.00 mm

portata
16 A
16 A
16 A
16 A

Via Adriatica 17/c 60022 Castelfidardo (AN)
tel.071721091 fax 0717210922
P.IVA 00207600420

email: info@adimpex.it

AWG
1628
16+28
1628
16+28

9.5

6.9

A=

B
(n-1) x 3.50
(n-1) x 3.50
(n-1) x 7.00
(n-1) x 7.00

01.65

colore
nero
nero
nero
nero



